1072

Ratio

10 ISt Dev

Constant
Mean
Sigma

ulPt

2.356
0.04596
0.01119

- 1.552

Constant
Mean
Sigma

[ pull of @parameter |—_

Ratio

-1 Std Dev
10 +| Constant
Mean

pultPhT

2.257
0.04388
0.002816
1.599

1072

10*3 L

- Constant
] Mean

10

R B R

0.04448
0.01247

[ pull of dxy parameter

Ratio

1072 - Std Dev

Constant

1 Mean
Sigma

[ pull of goverp parameter |

ullOover;
Std Dev
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Constant
Mean
Sigma

pungoverp
Std Dev 2.161
Constant 0.05026
Mean —-0.007227
Sigma

pullQoverp
Std Dev 2.135
Constant 0.05008
Mean -0.005734
Sigma 1.428

[ pull of B parameter |

pullTheta
Std Dev 1.987

107}

1072

1073

10

15

Ratio

o
(%)

Constant 0.05105
Mean —0.009832
Sigma 1.374

pullTheta
Std Dev 2.017
Constant

pullTheta
Std Dev 2.029
Constant 0.04901
Mean 0.01915
Sigma 1.432

d ST

[ pull of dz parameter

pullDz
Std Dev 2.128

101

15

Ratio

Constant 0.05025
Mean —0.005027
Sigma 1.383
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